
NHE 2021/22 

# NÁZOV KLUBU ZÁP. BODY +/- + - V R P 7M N 2M D TR.B 

1 TATRAN PREŠOV 20 40 304 749 445 20 0 0 54 24 65 0 164 

2 HK KOŠICE 20 34 80 603 523 17 0 3 37 31 94 0 269 

3 MŠK POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA 20 30 69 568 499 15 0 5 54 36 99 0 254 

4 HC SPORTA HLOHOVEC 20 22 -11 548 559 11 0 9 55 28 95 0 298 

5 ŠKP BRATISLAVA 20 20 -10 465 475 10 0 10 44 26 91 0 238 

6 MHC ŠTART NOVÉ ZÁMKY 20 19 0 558 558 9 1 10 52 34 90 0 304 

7 HÁO TJ SLOVAN MODRA 20 17 -54 527 581 8 1 11 71 40 91 0 292 

8 HK KÚPELE BOJNICE 20 16 -71 488 559 7 2 11 39 37 94 0 245 

9 HKM ŠAĽA 20 12 -65 523 588 6 0 14 64 31 67 0 205 

10 HK AGRO TOPOĽČANY 20 8 -85 470 555 4 0 16 46 27 76 0 199 

11 
ZÁHORÁCI 
STUPAVA/MALACKY 

20 2 -157 429 586 1 0 19 44 32 70 0 182 
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Nadstavba 1.-8. 

# NÁZOV KLUBU ZÁP. BODY +/- + - V R P 7M N 2M D TR.B 

1 TATRAN PREŠOV 2 4 32 71 39 2 0 0 12 4 7 0 18 

2 MŠK POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA 2 4 19 65 46 2 0 0 7 2 7 0 16 

3 HC SPORTA HLOHOVEC 2 4 15 54 39 2 0 0 7 0 10 0 20 

4 HK KOŠICE 2 4 6 61 55 2 0 0 7 3 15 0 53 

5 HÁO TJ SLOVAN MODRA 2 0 -6 55 61 0 0 2 6 3 12 0 27 

6 ŠKP BRATISLAVA 2 0 -15 39 54 0 0 2 3 2 14 0 50 

7 MHC ŠTART NOVÉ ZÁMKY 2 0 -19 46 65 0 0 2 6 7 5 0 17 

8 HK KÚPELE BOJNICE 2 0 -32 39 71 0 0 2 6 4 10 0 24 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



NHE 2021/22 

 

Nadstavba 9.-11. 

# NÁZOV KLUBU ZÁP. BODY +/- + - V R P 7M N 2M D TR.B 

1 HK AGRO TOPOĽČANY 4 9 13 115 102 3 1 0 6 6 15 0 46 

2 HKM ŠAĽA 4 7 8 120 112 2 0 2 13 4 9 0 32 

3 ZÁHORÁCI STUPAVA/MALACKY 4 2 -21 102 123 0 1 3 9 6 21 0 58 

 

 

Ligový pohár – 5.-8. miesto 

# NÁZOV KLUBU ZÁP. BODY +/- + - V R P 7M N 2M D TR.B 

1 MHC ŠTART NOVÉ ZÁMKY 6 12 26 189 163 5 0 1 24 2 30 0 82 

2 HK KÚPELE BOJNICE 6 8 10 163 153 4 0 2 25 4 27 0 58 

3 HÁO TJ SLOVAN MODRA 6 5 -11 161 172 2 0 4 22 9 21 0 71 

4 ŠKP BRATISLAVA 6 5 -25 138 163 1 0 5 16 6 32 0 110 

 
 



NHE 2021/22 

Play off – semifinále 

# NÁZOV KLUBU ZÁP. BODY +/- + - V R P 7M N 2M D TR.B 

1 HK AGRO TOPOĽČANY 4 9 13 115 102 3 1 0 6 6 15 0 46 

2 HKM ŠAĽA 4 7 8 120 112 2 0 2 13 4 9 0 32 

3 ZÁHORÁCI STUPAVA/MALACKY 4 2 -21 102 123 0 1 3 9 6 21 0 58 

 
 
Play off– 3. meisto 

# NÁZOV KLUBU ZÁP. BODY +/- + - V R P 7M N 2M D TR.B 

1 MŠK POVAŽSKÁ BYSTRICA 3 6 14 99 85 3 0 0 10 3 9 0 21 

2 HC SPORTA HLOHOVEC 3 0 -14 85 99 0 0 3 12 8 12 0 42 

 
Play off – finále 

# NÁZOV KLUBU ZÁP. BODY +/- + - V R P 7M N 2M D TR.B 

1 TATRAN PREŠOV 3 6 40 105 65 3 0 0 8 1 8 0 17 

2 HK KOŠICE 3 0 -40 65 105 0 0 3 8 3 10 0 23 

 


